
É

É

É
É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É

É
É

É É

É

É
É

É

É

É

ÉÉ

É

É

É

É
É

É

É

9

6

5
4

3

2

1

1.4 AC

1.09 AC

1.46 AC

1.32 AC

26

25

21-A

21

9

6

5
4

3

2

1

96

95

94

93

92

91

90

9

89

87

86-E

86-D

86-C

86-B

86-A86-1

86

85

83

81

80 77

76

7
4

72

71

70

7-8

6
8

65
64

59

58-A

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

5-36

49

45

44 43

39
38

37

33

32

3

29

27
23

22

24

16

15
14

13

121

120

119

118

116

114

112

11

109

107

104

102

1-82
82

8
0

8

79
78

77
76

75

74

73

7
2

7
1

7

6

56
55 54

53

52

51

5

4
5

4
4

2

191

190

189
188

186

184

1
8
1

179

1
7
8

176

175

171

170

168

1
6
6

164

163

1
6
2

161

144
143 1

4
2 141

139

1
3
8

136

135

132

116 114 113 112 111

11
0

1
0
9 1
0
8

107

106

103

100

98

97

96

95

7
6

5
4

3
2

101

100

1

0.986 AC

1.52 AC

0.92 AC

0.92 AC

0.92 AC

0.92 AC

31.75 AC

0.14 AC

0.22 AC

0.55 AC

0.22 AC

0.09 AC

0.23 AC 1.14 AC

0.35 AC
0.49 AC

0.1 AC

0.57 AC

0.14 AC

0
.1

6
 

A
C

0.57 AC

0.13 AC
0.22 AC

0.75 Ac

0.919 Ac

0.08 AC

0.07 AC
0.11 AC

1.04 AC

0.38 AC

0.35 AC

0.456 Ac

0.344 Ac

0.628 AC

0.36 AC

0.19 AC

0
.1

8
 

A
C

0.87 AC

0.37 AC

0.466 AC

0.23 AC

0.94 AC

1.15 AC

0.6 AC

0.92 AC

0.15 AC

0.19 AC

0.26 AC

0.8 AC

0.16 AC

0.56 AC

3.11 AC

1.36 AC

1.13 AC

1.89 AC

1.19 AC
0.92 AC

1.27 AC

0.28 AC

0.42 AC

0.16 AC

0.595 AC
0.69 AC

0.33 AC
0.09 AC

0.67 AC

0.25 AC

0.57 AC

0.33 AC

0
.11

 
A

C

0.25 AC
0.28 AC

0.51 AC

0.18 AC

0.78 AC

0.09 AC

0.23 AC

0.23 AC

0.41 AC

0.55 AC

0.14 AC

0.15 AC

0.12 AC

0.09 AC

0
.0

9
 

A
C

0.66 AC

0.15 AC

0.32 AC

0.31 AC 0.18 AC

0.14 AC

0.62 AC

0
.1

4
 

A
C

0.28 AC

0
.1

4
 

A
C

0.3 AC

0.67 AC

0.32 AC

0.4 AC

0.17 AC

0
.1

4
 

A
C

0.18 AC

0.23 AC

0
.1

4
 

A
C

0.18 AC

0.41 AC 0.23 AC

0
.0

9
 

A
C

0.23 AC
0.69 AC

0
.1

4
 

A
C

0.37 AC

0.18 AC

0.5 AC

0.18 AC 0.37 AC 0.18 AC 0.23 AC

0
.0

9
 

A
C

0
.0

9
 

A
C

0
.1

4
 

A
C

0
.2

5
 

A
C

0.24 AC

0.41 AC

0.18 AC

0.09 AC

0.18 AC

0
.1

4
 

A
C

0.25 AC

0.23 AC 0.37 AC 0.18 AC 0.23 AC

0.25 AC

0.18 AC

0.46 AC

0
.0

9
 

A
C

0
.0

9
 

A
C

0.46 AC

0.09 AC

0.32 AC 0.14 AC
0.18 AC

0.73 AC

0.33 AC

0.25 AC

0.43 AC

0.33 AC

0.29 AC

0.25 AC

0.24 AC0.17 AC
0.17 AC

0.17 AC
0.17 AC

0.17 AC
0.17 AC

30 AC

2.92 AC
7.83 AC

0.94 AC

0.93 AC

0.9
2 AC

1.61 AC

2.87 AC

4-1

20

19-9
19-3

4

19-3
1

19-1
3

19
-1
2

19-1
1

19-1
0

68.02 AC

0.356 AC

0.41 AC

0.3 AC

11
8

10

6

415

9

34

10

11

12

13 261.31'

354.73'

74.21'

196.59'

1
7
0
.7

'

11
7
.4

8
'

2
0
1
.8

1
'

5
7
.7

2
'

109.15'
51.82'

892.98'

140.09'

357.93'

4
7
1
.7

2
'

3
1
4
.3

5
'

370.47'

29.39'

103.61'

145.78'
97.56'

101.74'

62.95'16
.6

4'

3
5
9
'

353'

750'

80.33'

95'
112'

1044'

1
5
1
.1

8
'

197.08'

234.24'

138.8'

28.76'

343.46'

175.76'

1
2
9
0
'+

 -
236.92'

75.26'
41.7'

36.63'

448.83'

120.04'

11
1
.3

1
'

11
3
.1

2
'

456.92'

1
0
0
.8

9
'

49'

23
0.

62
'

147.33'

55
5.

3'

60
3.

44
'

11
6
'

78'

11
6
'

296.09'

1
0
0
'

48'

146.36'

4
0
' 145.59'

50.06'

63.57'

1
0
'

10.26'

DRIVE

DRIVE
NORFOLK

E
S

S
E

X
  P

L
A

C
E

DRIVE

DRIVE

ROXBURY

R
O

S
E

W
O

O
D

  
 R

D
.

R
O

A
D

N
E

W
T

O
W

N

E. SUFFOLK DRIVE

E. MIDDLESEX DRIVE

DRIVE

S
T

R
E

E
T

G
O

L
D

S
M

IT
H

D
R

IV
E

U
N

IV
E

R
S

IT
Y

T
U

L
IP

  
  
  
D

R
IV

E

S
Y

C
A

M
O

R
E

  
  
 R

O
A

D

R
O

S
E

W
O

O
D

  
 R

D
.

MANCHESTER

DRIVE

DRIVE

NORFOLK

ROAD

L
A

N
E

H
O

U
G

H
T

O
N

S
T

R
E

E
T

LANE

SHAKER

SHAKER     LANE

295

290

296

4
6

8
10

14

18

22

17

5

323

16

18

19

15
11

305

16
18

19
17 15

9

8

308

312

8

316

4

5

330

77 73

407

9

4
6

1

9

3
331

327

20

55

15
5

3

5400

410

414

416

420

424

74

20

32

12

40

42

35

14

17

395

40

42

46

52

56

62

45

37

36

32 24 20

34

30

34A

38

66

16

22

25

35

33

29

27
25 21

19

12

16

136

140

A

B

C

T101

B

E

D

A

2

1

6

1

4
3A

2A
1

TH1A

1
0
8
.9

8
'1

0
1
.3

6
'

54.9'

75'

75'

75'

75'

75'

75'

74.43'

75'

75'

75'

75'
120'

75'

2
1
0
'

7
5
'

9
2
'

4
4
'

1
2
8
'

9
2
'

4
0
'

9
2
'

42
'

1
3
9
'

1
4
1
'

1
0
0
' 2
0
7
'

2
0
7
'

85'

145'

135'

135'

81'

100'

102'+ -

4
0
'

1
0
0
'

3
8
'+

 -

3
8
'+

 -

2
0
0
'

3
7
'+

 -

2
0
0
'

3
6
'+

 -

1
0
0
'+

 -

1
2
2
'+

 -

78'+ -

100'

100'

159'

100'

100'

1
0
0
'

1
0
0
'

1
0
0
'+

 -

111
'+

 -

80'

260'

40'

8
5
'85

'

8
5
.2

7
'

1
0
0
'

11
2
'

7
3
.4

3
'

8
5
'

241'

40'

68'S

108'

5
4
.0

8
'

61.08'

40'
20'

85'

150'

100'

107.34'

130'
200'

134'

1
3
0
'+

 -

1
3
1
'+

 -

11
3
'+

 -

1
2
1
'+

 -

1
4
0
'

1
4
0
'

1
0
0
'

100'

120'
52'+ -

128'+ -

184'+ -

145'+ -

100'

70'+ -

140'

40'
65'+ -

102'+ -

236'+ -

1
2
0
'

1
2
8
'+

 -

1
2
8
'+

 -

1
2
0
'+

 -

11
6
'+

 -

1
0
0
'

9
2
'

11
5
'

11
5
'

2
0
'

1
2
0
'

1
0
0
'

1
4
0
'

110'+ -

40'

80'

92'

100'

140'

60'
40'

100'

172'+ -
100'

40'+ -

100'

110'+ -

102+ -

179'

2
1
'+

 -

120'

120'

60'

140'

8
5
'

170'

140'

162'+ -

1
0
0
'1
0
0
'

121'+ -

100'

260'

100'

135'+ -

59'+ -

1
0
0
'

2
7
2
'+

 -

2
5
0
'

3
8
8
'+

 -

3
8
0
'

100'+ -

100'+ -

6
0
'±

1
0
2
'±

7
1
'±

6
0
'±

6
0
'

1
0
0
'

8
0
'

6
0
'

109'±

110'±

111'±

113'±

109.01'

1
2
0
'

134.2'

352.51'

2
9
6
.7

4
'

97.82'

2
5
3
'±

1
5
4
'

115'± 1
2
0
'

6
9
.9

8
'

1
7
4
.9

8
'

80'

139.97'

217.96'

4
3
9
.6

'3
3
3
.6

3
'

3
4
8
.6

4
'

4
6
7
.8

'

3
9
7
.8

'

2
3

2
.4

6
'

1
0
0
'

83'72.39'

200'

121.75'

8
5
.9

7
'

7
7
.5

9
'

108.33'

72.05'

200.4'
150167.84'167.54'

211.75'

35'

150'

152'+ -

3
2
9
'

1
9
3
'

2
4
2
.5

7
'

3
6
0
'

39.27' 125'
175'50'

238'

133.45'

240.53'

2
6
8
'

2
4
6
.4

4
'

5
0
'

52'

9
0
.0

7
'

1
2
7
.6

8
'

3
2
3
.9

7
'

3
2
4
'

4
0
2
'

150'

150'

150'

169'

167'
130.04'

166.66'
81'

9
8
0
'+

 -

75'+ -

153'

1
4
0
'+

 -

10'+ -

169'+ -

2
3
6
'+

 -

600'+ -

1
6
0
'+

 -
4
0
'

20'

20'

2
0
0
'

4
0
'

1
0
0
'

100'+ -

3
8
9
'+

 -

2
0
8
'+

 -

42.01'

3
6
2
.3

'4
2
0
'5
2
2
'

74.21'

154.3'

135.52'

20.38'

150'

150'

17
4'

1
7
4
'

4
2
0
'

5
2
2
'

124'

124'

129'

150'

84'

61'

60'

80'

60'

140'

1
0
0
'

1
0
0
'

67'

80'
88'

200'

40'
40'

149'+ -

89'+ -

106'

80'

160'

100'

60
80' 1

0
0
'

1
0
0
'

1
0
5
'+

 -
1
0
2
'+

 -

115'

100'

80'

160'

60'

80

86'+ -

107'+ -

81'

60'
40'

40'

100'

80'

100'

80'

4
9
'+

 -

1
0
1
'+

 -

8
5
'+

 -

1
0
0
'

6
0
'+

 -

1
0
0
'

85'+ -
180'

80'

145'+ -

80'

120'

2
1
0
'+

 -

1
0
0
' 1
0
0
'

1
0
0
'

100'

89'

60'
40'

40'

103'

111
'+

 -

1
0
0
'

1
0
8
'+

 -

1
0
0
'

1
0
8
'+

 -

1
0
0
'

98'
60'

120'

120'

149'+ -

269'

3
9
'

50'

148'

190'+ -

1
0
0
'

2
2
2
'

122'

60'

160'

80'

200'

172'

100'

40'

100'

180'

1
0
0
' 1
0
8
.3

9
'

80'
60'

60'
93'

100'

60'

80'

54'

1
0
0
'

1
0
0
.8

9
'

10
1'

12
5'

4
0
'

4
9
.7

5
'

1
0
0
'

1
0
3
'

10
0'

145'+ -

150'+ -

159.03'

152.57'

146.36'
63.57'

60'

45.99'

49.62'

60'

57.09'

140'

60'

76'

69
'+

 -

1
8
0
'

5
0
'

87'+ -1
2
6
'

11
4
'+

 -

1
8
1
.6

1
'

50.06'

145.59'

120'+ -

100'

113'

101'+ -

11
3
.8

5
'

11
0
.2

8
'

312.29'

41.68'

36.62'

70.13'

370.78' 437.27'

370.78'

1
2
7
'

1
8
0
'

2
4
0
'

6
0
'

6
0
'

1
0
2
'

8
8
'+

 -
6
0
'

6
0
'

2
4
0
'

1
8
0
'

6
5
'+

 -

8
4
'

4
0
'

8
0
'

3
4
0
'

8
4
'

102'

102'

100'

100'

100'

100'

100'

117'

117'

3
8
0
'

1
9
6
.7

'

8
5
.2

8
'

9
0
.0

5
'

1
0
0
'

6
2
'

1
0
0
'

4
0
'

4
0
'

1
4
0
'

7
8
.6

3
'

61.07'

81.43'

61.07'

60'

40'

100'

100'

214'

11
3
'+

 -
6
0
'

1
2
0
'

1
5
2
'+

 -

4
0
'

4
0
'

1
0
0
'1
2
8
'

1
2
0
'

7
3
'

203'+ -

100'

100'
100'

100'

215'

DRIVE

4
9
.4

'

1
0
.2

6
'

31.9' 24.86'

49'

48'

8
5
'

3
9
.3

3
'

22.46'

9
8
.5

'

9
7
.6

6
'

6.74' 19.38'

3
6
2
.2

2
'

5.92'36.99'

72.42'

17.97'

11
0
.8

4
'

42.91'

11
2
.0

3
'

11.17'

Zoning is Residential

U-4

U-16

U-13

U-15

R-3

R04

U24

U15

R01
U01

R03

U14

U02

U16

U03

U13

U12

U04

U17 U11

U05

U06

P
R

O
P

E
R

T
Y

 M
A

P
S

L
IT

T
L

E
T

O
N

M
A

S
S

A
C

H
U

S
E

T
T

S

U-14

L
E
G
E
N
D

³

C
O

M
M

O
N

 O
W

N
E

R
S

H
IP

S
U

B
D

IV
IS

IO
N

 LO
T

 N
O

.
2

LO
T

 D
IM

E
N

S
IO

N
 (F

E
E

T
)

244.78

S
T

R
E

E
T

 A
D

D
R

E
S

S
 N

O
.

233

P
A

R
C

E
L N

U
M

B
E

R
1-28

S
T

R
E

A
M

S

F
E

E
T

100
0

100
200

300
50

S
C

A
LE

:1'' =
 100'

R
E

V
IS

E
D

 &
 R

E
P

R
IN

T
E

D
 B

Y

11 P
leasant S

treet, Littleton, N
H

 03561
800.322.4540 - w

w
w

.cai-tech.com

W
A

T
E

R
 B

O
D

Y

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

D
R

IV
E

W
A

Y
R

IG
H

T
 O

F
 W

A
Y

R
/W

A
B

U
T

T
IN

G
 M

A
P

 N
O

.
R

-3

W
E

T
LA

N
D

S
É

R
E

V
IS

E
D

   T
O

:
JA

N
U

A
R

Y
 1, 2025


